Norman
F-4173 Series
Filter Discs
NORMAN FILTER COMPANY, L.L.C.
PHONE: 708-233-5521   • FAX: 708-430-5961
106914_4173 series r1  2/20/03  7:06 AM  Page 3
PHONE: 708-233-5521   • FAX: 708-430-5961
Pleated – Recleanable
Disc Filters F-4173
MICRON RATING
HOW TO ORDER
106914_4173 series r1  2/20/03  7:06 AM  Page 4
PHONE: 708-233-5521   • FAX: 708-430-5961
Other Uses:
106914_4173 series r1  2/20/03  7:07 AM  Page 5
NORMAN FILTER COMPANY, L.L.C.
9850 SOUTH INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
BRIDGEVIEW, ILLINOIS 60455
PHONE: 708-233-5521
FAX: 708-430-5961
EMAIL: SALES@NORMANFILTERS.COM
DISTRIBUTED BY:
Form B 02/03
Norman Filters Takes the Pressure Off the Oil Industry
UP TO 20,000 PSI
4500 Series
• Aluminum or Stainless
Steel Housings
• Single or Dual Stage
• Stainless, Microfiber or
Cellulose Elements
• Flow Rates up to 50 gpm
Applications...
• High Pressure Liquid or
Gas Systems
• Test Stands
• Hydraulic Power Units
• Chemical Injection
Systems
• Laboratories & Testing
Facilities
• Control Panels
• Halon Systems
• Fuel Systems
Norman Filter Company
Offers...
• Large High Pressure Inventory
• 5-10 Day Delivery!
• 48 Hour Turnaround on Expedited Orders
• Housings Rated to 20,000 psi
• Housing Material:
7075-T651 Alloy
303,304,316, 17-4 Stainless
Steel, Monel, Inconel,
Hastelloy
• Element Material:
Stainless Steel
Cellulose
Microglass
• Flow Rates
1-50 gpm
0-4,500 scfm
UP TO 15,000 PSI
4100 Series
• Stainless Steel
Housing
• Pleated Stainless
Steel for Greater Dirt
Holding Capacity
• Micron Ranges from
.5 to 200 Micron
• Flow Rates up to
2.5 gpm
UP TO 6,000 PSI
4200 Series
• 304 Stainless Steel
• 2X to 200 Microns
• Flow Rates up to 5 gpm
UP TO 10,000 PSI
4300 Series
• 303 Stainless, 316
Stainless, 17-4 Stainless
or 7075-T651 Aluminum
Alloy
• .2 to 200 Micron
• Flow Rates up to 40 gpm
106914_4173 series r1  2/20/03  7:06 AM  Page 2